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Price
25.425 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.72% (-0.19)

FR0000130809
GLE

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Financial
Stock

17,927 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

25.165 EUR (10,000)
25.685 EUR (10,000)
24.81 EUR

25.5275 EUR

25.39 EUR

25.61 EUR
25.517305 EUR
48,904

1,238,303.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26285725,154589566,158755954,160015579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000130809&ID_NOTATION=23434284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000130809&ID_NOTATION=23434284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c32c323db93d22df1a1cec3c3c2ff763860d95b8bf0e3615340633957a172911&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b86f9f526f68949f1&time=1714646471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65f6bed6a1d5efba73055d7da41ff56e35f67f0af687a53a3294deb0daffb545&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87b5feac6090c792d&time=1714646471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2feaf63b146505917cea79dff70e6bb7f5643ece988150a399b69155327e3b21&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a852556418c3c6cfd&time=1714646471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7e5521b7af78f69e0891cfd1927077d1da1baad816ff9b620af0001540464ca&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b89c2466b35b983e&time=1714646471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66ec2f513663f98136ded8f45c8f0a62a4c2ad4b4964b732d13141db1b151c63&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e8f49a550c89b89b&time=1714646471&tool=RSC

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
25.425 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN FR0000130809
Symbol GLE
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,927 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.165 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 25.685 EUR (10,000)
Open 24.81 EUR
High 25.5275 EUR
Low 25.39 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.61 EUR
VWAP 25.517305 EUR
Volume (pcs) 48,904
Trading volume 1,238,303.80
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +22.16% +15.66% +7.14%
Perf (abs.) +4.61 +3.44 +1.69
Beta 0.98 1.08 1.38
Volatility 19.72 25.58 35.82

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:15
04/30

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:35

Price

25.50 EUR

25.64 EUR

25.33 EUR

2545 EUR

26.68 CHF

25.327 EUR (33,964
24.822 EUR (51,196
23.738 EUR (46,009
23.527 EUR (208,606
26.188 EUR (2024/04/12

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

21.353 EUR (2024/02/14
26.553 EUR (2023/09/14
20.320 EUR (2023/10/26
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 7
0.00 3
0.12 26
0.00 14
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23434284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195930
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588553

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/09

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2023/
11/06

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:06

17:30

08:12

08:12

19:18

20:26

17:35

18:38

17:44

19:30

08:08

25.52 EUR

25.425 EUR

25.52 EUR

25.52 EUR

25.385 EUR

26.30 USD

25.39 EUR

21.22 EUR

2540 EUR

25.21 EUR

25.495 EUR

0.00

1.24

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.13

53.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1992821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1544924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15881286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16411

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

SOCIETE
CENERALE

Contact Details
SOCIETE GENERALE SA

29, boulevard Haussmann - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-42-14-20-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Slawomir Krupa
Anne-Sophie
Chauveau-Galas
Claire Dumas
Grégoire Simon-
Barboux

Laetitia Maurel
Laura Mather
Philippe Aymerich

Pierre Palmieri

Stéphane Landon

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lorenzo Bini Smaghi
Annette Messemer
Alexandra Elisabeth

Schaapveld
Beatrice Cossa-

Dumurgier

Benoit de Ruffray
Diane Coté

France Houssaye
Henri Poupart-
Lafarge
Jean-Bernard Levy
Johan Praud
Jérébme Contamine
Lubomira Rochet
Sébastien Wetter

Ulrika Ekman

William Alfred
Connelly

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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